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DESCRIPTION
FRONT COVER KIT
FRONT COVER
KNOB DECORATIVE PLATES
LEFT & RIGHT DECORATIVE PLATE ASS'Y
SWITCH KNOB
KNOB COVER
INLET DECORATIVE PLATE
FRONT TOP BLOCK
MOTOR HOLDER
SCREW
SCREW
MOTOR & PUMP ASS'Y
MOTOR PUMP KIT
MOTOR BRACKET
FRONT FILTER SCREEN
SCREW
FAN HOUSING CAP
BACK STRAINER
DAMPING RING
FAN COVER WATERPROOF SHEATH
BACK HOUSING ASS'Y
LEFT WHEEL BRIM 
BACK TOP BLOCK
RIGHT WHEEL BRIM
WHEEL ASS'Y
WHEEL
WHEEL COVER
GUN HOLDER
SCREW
SCREW
OUTLET DECORATIVE PLATE
BACK HOUSING 
SWITCH BOX HOLDER
ACCESSORIES PLATE
SWITCH COVER

NO.
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DESCRIPTION
SWITCH LEVEL
SWITCH
SWITCH BOX
SWITCH BOX ASS'Y
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
HOLE PLUG
HANDLE ASS'Y
HANDLE
HOSE HOOK
DAMPING RING
SCREW
HANDLE COVER
SPRAY GUN LYLG10
SPRAY LANCE YLG10
INLET WATER NUT ASS'Y
  HIGH PRESSURE HOSE
CAPACITOR & INDUCTANCE ASS'Y
CABLE HOOK
GUN HOOK
POWER CABLE & PLUG
POWER CABLE PLATEN
POWER CABLE SLEEVE
SCREW
250 TERMINAL GUARD
250 FEMALE TERMINAL
TARPAULIN
LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WATER INLET COVER
WATER OUTLET COVER
CLEANER
DETERGENT TANK
QUICK PLUG ASSY

NO.
38
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 PUMP FOR PW9201
DESCRIPTION
HC8040B-MOTOR-230V-361
YLJ11-PEACH-SHAPE-RING
YLY11-GEAR-BOX-03-ASSY
YLY11-WOBBLE-PLATE
SPRING-WASHER-D8
SCREW 8X20
THRUST-BALL-BEARING-51106
SCREW
SCREW M6X55
SPRING-WASHER-D6-R2
SMALL-PLAIN-WASHER-D6
YLP11-PUMP-HEAD-ASSY
YLP11-PUMP-35-ASSY
YLP11-VALVE-PLUG
O-RING
YLP11-CHECK-VALVE-ASSY
SCREW M6X8
YLP11-PUMP-HEAD

NO.
1
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18

DESCRIPTION
O-RING
Y-SEAL-10X16X4
YLP11-INLET-VALVE-ASSY
YLP11-PISTON-GUIDER ASSY
YLP11-SEALING-BASE
PISTON-SEAL-10X16X4X5
YLPT-F11-PASSING-VALVE ASSY
YLP11-CHIEF-VALVE-ASSY
O-RING
YLP11-PISTON-ASSY
YLP11-PISTON-SPRING
YLP11-PISTON-GUIDER
O--RING
YLP11-U-PIN
YLP11-INLET-PIPE-M26-92_5
YLP1110-MICRO-SWITCH-ASSY
YLJ11_MOTOR_COVER

NO.
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35


